The information below will be printed in the 2016 yearbook if postmarked by 12/31/2015. Make any changes or corrections and return to Membership Director. Do You Want a Yearbook? Yes No

Please provide your Email address: ______ Member # _____

Name _____
Address _____



Lifetime Member Information Confirmation

Please return postmarked by December 31, 2015 to:

MSRA Membership PO Box 270505 Golden Valley, MN 55427-8505

This is not an invoice. Please complete and return.

Return Entire Form! • Do Not Cut! • Return Entire Form! • Do Not Cut! • Return Entire Form! • Do Not Cut! • Return Entire Form!